THE WORLD’S CELLUAR
ALT1160 Chipset - Product Brief
Altair’s ALT1160 is an LTE Cat-1 IoT chipset featuring
downlink speeds of up to 10 Mbps and uplink speeds of
up to 5 Mbps with extremely low power consumption.
The ALT1160 chipset includes the ALT1160 baseband
chip and its companion RF-CMOS transceiver IC, the
ALT6401.

 Interfaces include: USB2.0, UART, SPI, I2S/PCM, Auxiliary PWM and ADC, Camera, USIM
 Flexible packaging, available in BGA and bumped-die (BGA package includes LPDDR for simpler board design)
Ordering Information
Part Number | Description
ALT1160-C0  ALT1160 BGA 9x9mm, 0.5mm pitch
ALT1160B-C  ALT1160 Bumped die, 0.22mm pitch
ALT1160L-C0 ALT1160L BGA 9x9mm, 0.5mm pitch,
optimized for eDRX ultra-low power
ALT6401-C1  ALT6401 BGA 6x6mm, 0.4mm pitch
ALT6401B-C  ALT6401 Bumped die, 0.2mm pitch